STELLENBOSCH UNIVERSITY
2018 DATES FOR TERMS, EXAMINATIONS AND
GRADUATION CEREMONIES

FIRST SEMESTER

UNIVEISIEY TEOPENS ...ttt
Start of first term (start of classes for all students) ..........cccceeveeviiennn,
End of classes for first tErM .......cccoocvviiiie i
Graduation CErEMONIES .......covviiiveeiiieiieeiteesre e be e e
Start 0f SECONA LEIM ...

RECESS .ot
End of classes for second term (first SEmeSter) ........cccocevereriniennnienns
Examinations:

Y N1V 2 T= 00 A (01U To TR

D) JUNE 2™ FOUND ..ot

FIrst SEMESIET ENUS ...ttt

SECOND SEMESTER

SArt OF third tEIM ..o
End of classes for third term ........ooooveeeeeie

R B S .t

Start of FOUrth tErM .....oeeee e
End of classes for fourth term (second semester) ........ccccccevvveiiverieennnn.

Examinations:
a)  NOVEMDEr I TOUNG oo
B)  NOVemMbEr 2™ roUNd ......cocveveveeveeeseceeee e,

GradUatioN COIEIMOMIES ..vvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeenenesnnennnnnnnnnn oan

SECONT SEIMESTET BNTS ...ttt eseeennnn

University Office
STELLENBOSCH

23 Mei 2017

Tuesday 2 Jan
Monday 5 Feb

Friday 23 March
19-20 & 22-23 March
Monday 26 March

30 March — 8 April
Friday 18 May

Tu 22 May — Mo 11 Jun
Tu 12 June — Fri 29 June

Friday 29 June

Monday 23 July
Friday 7 Sept

8 — 16 Sept
Monday 17 Sept
Friday 26 Oct

Tu 30 Oct — We 21 Nov
Thu 22 Nov — Sa 8 Dec

..... 10 — 14 Dec

Friday 14 Dec



